PRI [ STGINL AKARE 3013

N

Ol 0 N oo U »~» W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

22
23
24

25

PREMIO

Attilio Avondetto
Attilio Avondetto

Ezio Percivati

Don Guglielmino
Giuseppe Bruera
Alberto Buson
Giovanni Chiriotti
Chiantore Giuseppe

Giuseppe Durando

Marco Vivalda
Inner Wheel
Rotary Club
Dante Martin
Dante Martin

Giuseppe Rissolo

Rotary Distretto 2031

Rotary Club
Rotary Club
Rotary Club
Rotary Club

Rotary Club

Notaio Sen. Luigi Poet

Pier Viotto
Rotary Club

STUDENTE

Alajiane Amine

Ribodino Stefania

Mancuso Sara

Garis Sara
Grimaudo Ida

Rista Marco

Iurascu Magda Aura
Richaud Morgana

Caliendo Francesca

Della Sala Andrea
Tamagno Dalila
HuMengJun
Bertolino Debora
Righero Simone
Vinelli Chiara
Korri Sperdi
Croce Lorenzo
Febbraro Chiara
Bonato Boris

Musso Stefano

Zaglia Esther

Noce Arianna
Lanzetti Valentina

Griotti Damaride

Premio Speciale

Rotary Club

5 fratelli Conti

ISTITUTO

Istituto Buniva

Liceo Porporato - Scienze
umane-Economico sociale
Istituto Buniva — Artistico

Liceo Porporato - Classico
Liceo Scientifico

Istituto Tecnico Industriale
Liceo Porporato - Linguistico
Liceo Porporato - Linguistico

Liceo Porporato — Scienze
umane-Economico sociale
Liceo Scientifico

Liceo Porporato - Linguistico
Liceo Porporato - Linguistico
Istituto Agrario di Osasco
Istituto Tecnico Industriale
Istituto Alberghiero)

Istituto Tecnico Industriale
Istituto Alberghiero

Istituto Alberghiero

Istituto Tecnico Industriale

Accademia di Musica
Classe di pianoforte di Pietro
De Maria ed Enrico Stellini

Accademia di Musica
Classe di violino di Adrian Pinzaru

Liceo Porporato — Classico
Istituto Alberghiero
Istituto Alberghiero




